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CLERGY TABLE SPONSOR

CIRCLE OF GRATITUDE

THANKSGIVING CHAMPION

LEAD SPONSORS

HONORARY LUNCHEON CHAIR
James Recer, Texas Capital Bank

Carl and Linda Bell • Kyle and Jimmy Galbraith

The Hall Group • Peter and Jennifer Altabef

Ron and Rebecca Gafford

Locke Lord & Texas Capital Bank

TABLE SPONSORS
Kyle and Cathy Ogden • Center for Spiritual Living • University of North Texas at Dallas • Mark and Belinda Romney 

Baha’i of Dallas • The Dallas Foundation • Third Church of Christ, Scientist • Chris and Linda Slaughter  
The Dallas Morning News • DFW Sikh Community • Oak Lawn United Methodist Church • Islamic Association of North Texas 
Chris and Rachel Trowbridge • Wilshire Baptist Church • First United Methodist Church and The Crow Museum of Asian Art 

Charles and Julie Irsch • Cathedral of Hope United Church of Christ • Preston Hollow Presbyterian Church 
Almas and Aziz Muscatwalla • Bill and Cheryl Henry • Lakeside Village • David and Katherine Stewart 

Montgomery Coscia Greilich LLP • Altschuler and Company • Retreat House Spirituality Center • Balfour Beatty Construction  
Episcopal Church of Transfiguration • Mark and Pam Denesuk • TGS Friday Muslim Prayer Group • Congregation Shearith Israel

PRESIDENT AND CEO
Kyle Ogden

FAITH-FORWARD DALLAS  
AT THANKS-GIVING SQUARE

INTERFAITH COUNCIL 
AT THANKS-GIVING SQUARE

Almas Muscatwalla, Executive Director
Rev. Dr. George Mason, Convener 

Rev. Rachel Baughman, Convener Elect

Almas Muscatwalla, Chair
Rosie Stromberg, Co-Chair

Mark Romney, Co-Chair

ADVISORY COUNCIL
Jerry Arnold
Carl Bell
Trammell Crow
 

Greg Davis
Ruben Esquivel
Don Glendenning
Harriet Miers

Cathy Moore
Sybil Novinski
Lysa Rohan
Chris Slaughter

Rose Marie Stromberg
Dr. Phillip Williams, Jr.
Dr. Linus Wright

THE THANKS-GIVING FOUNDATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Jon Altschuler
John Cuellar
Mark Denesuk
Steven Durham
 

Ron Gafford
Jamal Gharbieh
Amy Lewis Hofland
Dan Jeakins
Noah Jeppson

Robert Kent
Aasem Khalil
Stan Levenson
Jack Lowe
Almas Muscatwalla 

Jud Pankey
Carol Seay
Mark Shank
David Stewart

Chris Trowbridge, Chairman • Jennifer Altabef, Immediate Past Chairman

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Jennifer Altabef
Jon Altschuler
Tatiana Androsov
Carl & Linda Bell
Liz Cedillo-Pereira
Ben Casey
John A Cuellar
Mark Denesuk
Steven Durham
Don & Linda Earnhart
Ron & Rebecca Gafford

Jamal Gharbieh
Stanley Gardner
Don & Carol Glendenning
Rev. Rachel Griffin Baughman
Chuck Gummer
Amy Lewis Hofland
Charles & Julie Irsch
Dan & Kristy Jeakins
Noah Jeppson & Corey Rawdon
Carla & Jonathan Leffert
Robert Kent

Stan & Barbara Levenson
Jack Lowe
Ron Lutz
Rev. Dr. George A. Mason
Grant Moise
Almas & Aziz Muscatwalla
Jud Pankey
Kyle & Cathy Ogden
Matthew & Amanpreet Randazzo
Mark and Belinda Romney 
Carol Seay

Mark Shank
David Stewart
Linda & Chris Slaughter
David Stewart
Megan & Andy Stoker
Rose Marie (Rosie) Stromberg
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HOST COMMITTEE

SPECIAL THANKS
Almas Muscatwalla, Director, The Thanks-Giving Foundation,

Founder and Executive Director, Faith Forward Dallas at Thanks-Giving Square
Noah Jeppson, Director, The Thanks-Giving Foundation

The Thanks-giving founDaTion ProuDly PresenTs

The ThirTy-eighTh annual 
naTional Day of Prayer luncheon

HIGHLIGHT THE GOOD

ORDER OF PROGRAM
Master of Ceremonies: Chris Trowbridge

WELCOME
Chris Trowbridge

Chairman, The Thanks-Giving Foundation

GREETING
James Recer

Texas Capital Bank and Honorary Luncheon Chair

OPENING PRAYER
Rabbi Ari Sunshine, Congregation Shearith Israel 

Rev. Kathy Lee-Cornell, Preston Hollow Presbyterian Church 
Imam Azhar Subedar, Islamic Association of Collin County

READING OF THE NATIONAL DAY OF PRAYER  
PRESIDENTIAL PROCLAMATION

Anahita Sidhwa, Zoroastrian Association of North Texas

PRESIDENT’S REMARKS
Kyle Ogden

President and CEO, The Thanks-Giving Foundation

FEATURED REMARKS
Grant Moise, Publisher, The Dallas Morning News 

Bob Mong, President, The University of North Texas at Dallas 
Ty Bledsoe, Assistant Vice President, External Affairs, AT&T 

Rev. Rachel Baughman, Senior Pastor, Oak Lawn United Methodist Church

CLOSING PRAYER
Rev. Dr. Neil G. Cazares-Thomas

Cathedral of Hope United Church of Christ

ABOUT HIGHLIGHT THE GOOD
This year’s luncheon theme, Highlight the Good, recognizes the positive resulting from the diversity, inclusion and 

equity that we seek. There are many positive forces at work in the North Texas business, philanthropic and faith 
communities that are worth celebrating. Our program “highlights” just a few of these initiatives, as well as some of the 

leaders that are working to make Dallas a better place for all of us to live, work and play.
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